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ECH : 
Date :

Par : 

Vérif :

N : 

Matière :

25/10/2019

S.Bour

P.Viardot

01821-10-03

  

Tube 2

Sonde conteneur

Acier inoxydable (304L)

A4

Masse :

N/A

2 : 1

1
0

0

6,35

1/4

4

Tol gen: ISO 2768-mk

1 04/02/2020

Reduction de longueur de 190 à 100 mm

S.Bour P.Viardot

Rév. Date

Description

Auteur rev.

Approuvé par

1


